
202017 North West Seniors
WS 30

Main Draw
1

2

TSA840115 GC

A1

[1] Kim PETERS

BYE

3

4

TSAJJ5793

TSA770057

GN

GC

Izelle BESTER

Maretha STEYN 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA840042 GN

A3

[3/4] Carla SMITH

BYE

7

8

TSA811108

TSA902198

NW

FS

Ciska TROMP

Elzane VALKS 6-2, 6-4

9

10

TSA851007

TSA891089

GN

NWP

Alexandra DREYER

Chanelle VON GERICKE Walkover

11

12
TSA770032 GN

A6

BYE

[3/4] Lisa VAN DER RIET

13

14

TSA902235

TSA851131

FS

GC

Sumandi STEYN

Carmen SPENCE 6-2, 6-3

15

16
TSA811058 GC

A8

BYE

[2] Karyn HAMBRIDGE

[1] Kim PETERS

Maretha STEYN

6-0, 6-1

[3/4] Carla SMITH

Elzane VALKS

7-5, 2-6, 10-4

Alexandra DREYER

[3/4] Lisa VAN DER RIET

6-1, 6-1

Carmen SPENCE

[2] Karyn HAMBRIDGE

6-1, 6-0

[1] Kim PETERS

[3/4] Carla SMITH

6-2, 6-2

[3/4] Lisa VAN DER RIET

[2] Karyn HAMBRIDGE (Ret.)

6-7, 7-6, 4-1 (Ret.)

[1] Kim PETERS

[3/4] Lisa VAN DER RIET

6-1, 6-2

[1] Kim PETERS

[3/4] Carla SMITH

[2] Karyn HAMBRIDGE 6-3, 6-3

Position 3-4

[2] Karyn HAMBRIDGE

Maretha STEYN

Elzane VALKS 6-3, 6-4

Alexandra DREYER

Carmen SPENCE 6-2, 6-3

Elzane VALKS

Alexandra DREYER

7-5, 6-4

Position 5-8

Alexandra DREYER

Maretha STEYN

Carmen SPENCE 7-5, 7-5

Position 7-8

Carmen SPENCE

E1

BYE

Izelle BESTER

E2

BYE

Ciska TROMP

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

Sumandi STEYN

BYE

Izelle BESTER

Ciska TROMP

6-2, 6-0

E6

BYE

Sumandi STEYN

Ciska TROMP

Sumandi STEYN

6-4, 6-4

Position 9-16

Sumandi STEYN



F1

Izelle BESTER

BYE

Position 11-12

Izelle BESTER

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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